
 

Alumni Feedback 
Sonamukhi Colleege, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B. 

 

 

Alumni Name (optional)            (    )…………….. 

Year of passing       বছ  * 

Department  ব    * 

 

 

1. Do you feel proud to be associated with Sonamukhi College as an alumni?      

            ব                                             ব   ব       ? * 

       • Agree      
       • Disagree অ     

2. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of students 

                      ব                ব                              * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

3. Are you willing to contribute in the development of the institute?               

      অব              ? * 

•Agree  

•Disagree 

 

4. Institute handles students grievance properly                    অ       

       ব           * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 

5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for practical experiences 

          ব ব      অ                           ব            ছ * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 

6. Is education imparted at Sonamukhi College is useful and relevant in your present 

job?                                       ব                         ব  

      ? * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 
 



 
 

7. Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledge( both in theory and practical) at 

Sonamukhi College                                        অ        ছ  

(    ব  ব ব              ) * 

•Agree 

•Disagree  

 

8. Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus 

placement opportunities?  Training  ব                              ব  

         ব                             ছ? *  

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 

9. Do you like to join the institute alumni association?                       ছ   

                        ? * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 

10. Is institute providing good hospitality as alumni after passing out?               

                  ছ        ব                        ? * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 

11. Do you receive regular updates from the institute through mails/calls/sms etc.?      

       /    /                                                     ? * 

•Agree 

•Disagree 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



1. Do you feel proud to be associated with Sonamukhi College as an alumni? 
 

 
 

2. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of students 

 

 
 

3. Are you willing to contribute in the development of the institute? 
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Feeling proud to be associated with 

Sonamukhi College as an Alumni 
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Institute organizes various kind of activities 

for overall development of students  
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willing to contribute in the development of 

the Institute 

Agree

Disagree



4. Institute handles students grievance properly 

 

 
5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for practical experiences 

 
 

6. Is education imparted at Sonamukhi College is useful and relevant in your present 

job? 
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Proper handling of students grievance by 

the Institute 
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Adequateness of laboratories and 

equipment for practical experiences 
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Usefulness and relevances of education 

imparted at Sonamukhi College in present job 



7. Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledge( both in theory and practical) 

at Sonamukhi College 

 
8. Has the Training and PLACEMENT cell provided ample on campus and off campus 

placement opportunities 

 
 

9. Do you like to join the institute alumni association? 
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Obtaining sufficient technical knowledge( both 

in theory and practical) at Sonamukhi College 
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 Training and Placement cell provided ample on 

campus and off campus placement opportunities 
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Will to join the institute Alumni 

Association 



 

 

 

10. Is institute providing good hospitality as alumni after passing out 

 

 

 
 

 

 

11. Do you receive regular updates from the institute through mails/calls/sms etc.? 
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Good hospitality provided by the Institute 

to the Alumni  
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Regular updates received from the 

institute through mails/calls/sms etc. 



Institutional Feedback from Students 
Sonamukhi College, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B. Email address  

 

Students’ Feedback on Overall Teaching, Campus Amenities and Infrastructure (       

      ,           ব      ব  অব         ব                     ) 

Department  ব    

Name of Student and Semster & BKU UID (Optional) ছ  /ছ        ,        , ও UID (   

     ও    ব) 

 

Your answer 

To evaluate teachers of your department, put tick mark (√) in appropriate box to indicate your 
perception about the teacher in respect of different qualities.         ব                     

           ব            (√)       ব       ব                                    

         ।   

 5 = excellent (অ      ); 4 = good (   ); 3 = fair (     ); 2 = poor (      ); 1 = very poor 

(  ব      ) 

1. Ease of comprehension of subjects taught (                   ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

2. Completion of syllabus (              ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

3. Fairness of evaluation (                        ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 



4. Library facilities (                     ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

5. Laboratory equipment (                   ও         ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

6. Computer facilities (                       ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

7. Recreational facilities (              ণ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

 

8. Extra-curricular activities (                     ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

 



9. Sports facilities (boys/girls)(   /                             ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

10. Canteen facility (                ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

11. Campus cleanliness (                /              ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

12. Communication facilities (                ) * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

13. Arrangement for adequate online classes  * 

Very Poor (  ব      ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Excellent (অ      ) 

 

 



1.  Ease of comprehension of subjects taught 

 

2.Completion of syllabus 

 

3. Fairness of evaluation 

 

Very Poor 
0% 

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
44% 

Excellent 
50% 

  Ease of comprehension of subjects taught  

Very Poor 
0% 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
13% 

Good 
35% 

Excellent 
51% 

Completion of syllabus  

Very Poor 
0% 

Poor 
2% 

Medium 
7% 

Good 
29% 

Excellent 
62% 

 Fairness of evaluation  



4. Library facilities 

 

5. Laboratory equipment 

 

6. Computer facilities 

 

Very Poor 
2% 

Poor 
3% 

Medium 
15% 

Good 
32% 

Excellent 
48% 

 Library facilities 

Very Poor 
2% 

Poor 
2% 

Medium 
18% 

Good 
30% 

Excellent 
48% 

Laboratory equipment 

Very Poor 
8% Poor 

6% 

Medium 
20% 

Good 
27% 

Excellent 
39% 

Computer facilities 



7. Recreational facilities 

 

8. Extra-curricular activities 

 

9. Sports facilities (boys/girls) 

 

Very Poor 
3% 

Poor 
4% 

Medium 
15% 

Good 
32% 

Excellent 
46% 

Recreational facilities  

Very Poor 
1% 

Poor 
3% 

Medium 
12% 

Good 
40% 

Excellent 
44% 

Extra-curricular activities  

Very Poor 
4% 

Poor 
4% Medium 

11% 

Good 
31% 

Excellent 
50% 

Sports facilities (boys/girls) 



10. Canteen facility 

 

11. Campus cleanliness 

 

12. Communication facilities 

 

Very Poor 
3% 

Poor 
4% Medium 

10% 

Good 
30% 

Excellent 
53% 

Canteen facility 

Very 
Poor 
0% 

Poor 
1% Medium 

5% 

Good 
31% 

Excellent 
63% 

Campus cleanliness 

Very Poor 
2% Poor 

1% 
Medium 

10% 

Good 
32% 

Excellent 
55% 

Communication facilities 



 

13. Arrangement for adequate online classes  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Very 
Poor 
0% 

Poor 
2% Medium 

5% 

Good 
26% 

Excellent 
67% 

 Arrangement for adequate online classes  



Parental Satisfaction Feedback 

Sonamukhi Colleege, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B. 

 

Parents' name (optional)               (    ) 

Ward's name and Roll No (Optional)             ব          (    ) 

Note: Sonamukhi College strives to provide education as per the changing needs of society and 

students. Parents are important stakeholders of education, therefore their satisfaction is 

important to us. Parents are requested to give their feedback on the following features/ facilities 

college is providing to their ward. Please rate each feature and assign numbers according to the 

following response scheme.   ব :                     ও              ব            

অ                                ছ।                          অ      ,                

                  । অ    ব     অ                                       

          ব        /    ব              ছ                            ।        ব     

         ব                       অ                      । 

4. Excellent, 3. Good, 2. Average, 1. Poor (4.       , 3.    , 2.   , 1.     ) 

 

 

1. Arrangement for adequate online classes during pandemic situation * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

2. The teaching- learning environment (   ণ-            ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

3. System of monitoring students progress (                        ণ       ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 



 

4. Competence and commitment of faculty (                          ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

5. Encouragement provided to students for participation in academic forums (          

                       ণ                     ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

6. Infrastructure facilities (                   ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 

7. Learning resources such as library, internet, computer etc (       ,        , 

                              ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 

8. Canteen Facility * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 



 

 

9. Enhancement of students personality (                       ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 

10. Value based education (              ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 

11. Discipline practices (             ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

 

12. Parental pride and respect for the college (                                ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 

13. Response and communication with the college (                        

         ) * 

Poor (     ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Excellent (      ) 



1. Arrangement for adequate online classes during pandemic situation 

 
2. The teaching- learning environment 

 

 
3. System of monitoring students progress 

 

 
 

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
4% 

Good 
33% 

Excellent 
63% 

Arrangement for adequate online classes 

during pandemic situation 

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
40% 

Excellent 
54% 

  The teaching- learning environment  

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
41% 

Excellent 
53% 

 System of monitoring students progress 



4. Competence and commitment of faculty 

 

 
 

5. Encouragement provided to students for participation in academic forums 

 
 

6. Infrastructure facilities    

 

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
1% 

Good 
27% 

Excellent 
72% 

 Competence and commitment of faculty  

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
4% 

Good 
39% 

Excellent 
56% 

 Encouragement provided to students for 

participation in academic forums 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
39% 

Excellent 
54% 

 Infrastructure facilities 



7. Learning resources such as library, internet, computer etc 

 
 

8. Canteen Facility 

 
 

9. Enhancement of students personality 

 

 

Poor 
4% 

Medium 
11% 

Good 
42% 

Excellent 
43% 

 Learning resources such as library, 

internet, computer etc 

Poor 
2% 

Medium 
8% 

Good 
40% 

Excellent 
50% 

  Canteen Facility 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
4% 

Good 
41% Excellent 

54% 

 Enhancement of students personality  



 

10. Value based education 

 
 

11. Discipline practices 

 
 

12. Parental pride and respect for the college 

 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
3% 

Good 
44% 

Excellent 
52% 

 Value based education 

Poor 
0% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
39% Excellent 

55% 

 Discipline practices 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
2% 

Good 
32% 

Excellent 
65% 

Parental pride and respect for the college 



 

 

13. Response and communication with the college 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Poor 
1% 

Medium 
6% 

Good 
36% 

Excellent 
57% 

 Response and communication with the 

college  


